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BracketMale White Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 7 1

44

45

46

55

56

64

63

Masato Shibuya
PARAESTRA MURORAN

Chihiro Oda
ATSUBETSU_BJJ

Takayuki Kudo
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Tatsuya Awata
TEAM LEGNUM

Hideo Murai
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Takayuki Araki
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Ippei Shiraishi
BELLATLEO


